
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 32 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31137272 5PSSDB 15.47 3.70 57.24

31137286 P6 - 115381 5PSSDB 15.45 6.20 95.79

31137334 P6 - 113471 BS-TON 15.77 4.20 66.23

31137366 P6 - (122981) Sterling McCall Acura 5PSSDB 15.78 5.70 89.95

31137389 P6 - 101651 7PSSDB 15.80 5.70 90.06

31137431 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 15.76 3.70 58.31

31137445 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 15.79 4.95 78.16

31137460 P6 - (123100) DYER LAKES SEC 1 - WSD 10PSSDA 15.83 5.15 81.52

31137475 P6 - 115381 5PSSDB 15.77 6.20 97.77

31137513 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 15.80 3.70 58.46

31137523 P6 - (123096) SFM RICHMOND - Sprouts 7PSSDB 15.80 5.15 81.37

31137567 P6 - 120486 5PSSDB 15.80 4.20 66.36

31137592 P6 - (123100) DYER LAKES SEC 1 - WSD 10PSSDA 15.83 5.15 81.52

31137617 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 15.78 3.70 58.39

31137629 P6 - 112551 7PSSDB 15.83 3.50 55.40

31137651 P6 - (123100) DYER LAKES SEC 1 - WSD 10PSSDA 15.87 5.15 81.73

31137678 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 15.81 3.70 58.50

31137696 P6 - 120911 7PSSDB 15.82 4.20 66.44

31137706 P6 - 115381 5PSSDB 15.71 6.80 106.83

31137758 P6 - 109292 7PSSDB 15.84 3.70 58.61

31137775 P6 - (105085) Harvest Green - FBC MUD 134E 10PSSDA 15.81 4.70 74.31

31137801 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 15.79 3.70 58.42

31137817 P6 - (122981) Sterling McCall Acura 5PSSDB 15.79 5.70 90.00

31137852 P6 - (118067) LCISD New Administration Building 5PSSDB 15.80 4.20 66.36

31137876 P6 - (105085) Harvest Green - FBC MUD 134E 10PSSDA 15.82 4.70 74.35

31137911 P6 - (106562) Big Oaks Drainage Improvement 7PSSDB 15.82 5.70 90.17

31137937 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 15.80 4.55 71.89

31137958 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 15.87 4.95 78.56

31137980 P6 - (123394) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 2 & Koeblen Rd PH 1&2 5PSSDB 15.82 3.70 58.53

31137999 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 15.78 4.55 71.80

31138031 P6 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND BS-TON 15.81 5.45 86.16

31138070 10PSSDA 15.79 4.20 66.32

2375.51

5% -118.78

TOTAL 2256.73

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) 4/12/2025

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) R004945

3583

D162

Pugmill - Order

P6 - 114211

P6 - 113471


	04-04-2025 to 04-10-2025



